
JR MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.0 290.0 0

2 Sam Logan Nickerson High 196.0 240.0 0

3 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 182.0 235.0 0

4 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.0 225.0 0

5 Korbin Black Halstead 193.0 225.0 0

6 Koby Freeman Eisenhower Tigers 188.0 215.0 0

7 Karson Evans Eisenhower Tigers 196.4 205.0 0

8 Easton Rector Pratt High School 194.0 190.0 0

9 Joe Poulter Halstead 196.6 0 0

Jr Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Logan Nickerson High 196.0 375.0 0

2 Korbin Black Halstead 193.0 370.0 0

3 Karson Evans Eisenhower Tigers 196.4 345.0 0

4 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.0 340.0 0

5 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.0 320.0 0

6 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 182.0 315.0 0

7 Koby Freeman Eisenhower Tigers 188.0 245.0 0

8 Easton Rector Pratt High School 194.0 230.0 0

9 Joe Poulter Halstead 196.6 0 0

Jr Men 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 182.0 275.0 0

2 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.0 250.0 0

3 Korbin Black Halstead 193.0 245.0 0

4 Sam Logan Nickerson High 196.0 235.0 0

5 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.0 210.0 0

6 Karson Evans Eisenhower Tigers 196.4 210.0 0

7 Koby Freeman Eisenhower Tigers 188.0 195.0 0

8 Easton Rector Pratt High School 194.0 155.0 0

9 Joe Poulter Halstead 196.6 0 0

Jr Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 194.0 880.0 10

2 Sam Logan Nickerson High 196.0 850.0 8

3 Korbin Black Halstead 193.0 840.0 6

4 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 182.0 825.0 4

5 Karson Evans Eisenhower Tigers 196.4 760.0 2

6 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 186.0 755.0 1

7 Koby Freeman Eisenhower Tigers 188.0 655.0 0

8 Easton Rector Pratt High School 194.0 575.0 0

9 Joe Poulter Halstead 196.6 0 0


